*  ELENCO ESPOSITORI

*

*

*R.N.A. COGNOME E NOME INDIRIZZO

C.A.P. LOCALITA’

PR. TELEF. ASSOC.

173N ACCAPUTO GIUSEPPE
68PL AGOSTI RONNIE

530S ALBERTI DELIO

UF69 ANDREONI ALFREDO
NE63 ANGELINI DARIO

397U ANGUILANO PAOLO
LW66 ASNAGHI RINALDO
BE64 BAGIOLO MAURO
77DZ BARZAGHI LORENZO
64RN BASILE NINO

92DP BENTO CARLOS

418T BERETTA MARCO

P621 BERETTA PIERGIORGIO
14NV BETTONI IVANO

TW60 BIANCHI LUCA

NC81 BIANCHINO GENNARO
EM45 BIFFI ORLANDO

14CV BOFFETTI GIOVANNI
P903 BONALUMI CARLO
14BU BONALUMI VALTER
AM58 BORGONOVO SAVINA
523M BOROTTO MORENO
P986 BOSCO GIOVANNI
VF68 BRAMBILLA LUCIANO
ER44 BRAMBILLA NATALE
E761 BRINI ROBERTO

P919 BUCCHI FRANCESCO
SV04 BUZZI LUIGI

870L CAGNOLI MARIO

379Z CANZI CLAUDIO

NF93 CANZI LUIGI

R378 CAPELLINO RENATO
776T CAPRA DANIELE

DW97 CARDANI SERGIO
AB75 CARIBONI GIANFRANCO
09AC CASSINELLIVALTER
E702 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO
PC41 CATTANEO FABIO
33DE CATTANEO MARIO
76DS CAVENAGHI ALDO
EP90 CHIGNOLI DENIS

483U CHIUSI LORENZO
24FB CLAVENNA GIANCARLO
CN98 COLOMBO GIUSEPPE
80DZ COLOMBO GIUSEPPE
159C COLOMBO LUIGI

NR10 COLOMBO ROBERTO
FB45 COLZANI GIUSEPPE
446W CORBETTA LUIGI

465P CORNO GIUSEPPE
AL33 CORTINOVIS ANGELO
94ND COSTAGLIOLA GIUSEPPE
837V CRIPPA MATTEO

04CN DAMENO GIUSEPPE
75CS DANIOTTI FABIO

92SD DEL CONTRASTO DENNIS
999N DI STASIO ANTONIO
SF76 EPIS HOMAR

08HF ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE
C109 FANCEL LUIGI

L196 FARINA LODOVICO
S$153 FARINELLA ANDREA
28CH FERA ALESSANDRO
WW35 FORINO FRANCESCO
AL80 FRIGERIO ANGELO
EM41 FUMAGALLI ANGELO
78DS GAETA MICHELE

46HS GALBIATI MARCO

717H GALBIATI PIER LUIGI
88RP GAMBA ARISTIDE

FR58 GARAGOZZO TARCISIO
AW68 GIANNUBILO FERNANDO

VIA BONFANTI 5

VIA LOCATELLI 36

VIA PETRARCA 21

VIA GENZAINE 8

VIA GORZONI TRAV.II 10
VIA SACCHETTI 31

VIA S.GIUSEPPE 5/9

DI CHIURO-SONDRIO
VIA ANGELO BIFFI 32
VIA DE GSPERI 20

VIA CILINI 18

VIA M. PRAGA 13

VIA CAMELIE 17

VIA A. DE PREZZATE 11
VIA NAZIONALE DEI GIOVI 166
VIA COLLEONI 23

VIA GRAMSCI 5

VIA G.VERDI 5/A
V.ADUA 10

VIA BREMBATE 101

VIA ITALIA7

P.ZZA IV NOVEMBRE 40
VIA CADUTI NASSIRIA 18/C
V.LE EUROPA 46

VIA LIBERTA' 47

VIA GAMBATE 82

VIA C.BATTISTI 17

VIA BERNACCHI 20

VIA VISCONTA 91

VIA PIAVE 30
VIAMONTE S. MICHELE 15
VIA BETTINO DA TREZZO 12
VIA T.VECELIO 50

VIA FAVAGLIE GRANDAZZE 20
V.C.BATTISTI 97

VIA RIGLA 20/A

V.S FRANCESCO ASSISI 168
PIAZZA MARINONI 31
VIA BECCARIA 3

P.ZZA DANTE 2

VIA M. D'AZEGLIO 2
VIC.FILIPPO MEDA 23
VIA MAZZUCCHELI 14
VIA SPALLANZANI 46
VIA ASIAGO 4
V.SULBIATE 19

VIA MATTARELLA 8

VIA POLA 45

VIA VERGA 5

VIA DON LOCATELLI 6
VIA ORTIGARA 1

VIA ROMA 15

VIA DE AMICIS 5

VIA MARCONI 10/B

VIA | MAGGIO 34/7

VIA PIETRO NENNI 19A
VIA FARA 39

VIA TASSO

VIA CACCIA DOMINONI 1/L
V.ASSUNTA 16

VIA G.MAMELI'7

VIA FORNACETTA 5

VIA TEVERE 11

VIA LUIGI RHO 96/A

VIA F.MEDA 3

VIA BOCCONI 26

VIA MONVISO 38

VIA L. DA VINCI 12/1

VIA DELLA RESEGA 30
VIA BLANDORIA 5

VIA G.VERGA 47

VIA C. CORRENTI 20

20852
24040
20063
20095
25049
20100
20030
23030
20056
22070
20090
20900
20095
24100
20823
24068
20853
24030
20853
24046
20855
20099
20040
20060
20881
23854
20867
21026
20842
20833
20034
20056
20851
20010
20854
24010
24033
23037
20823
20876
24049
20845
20020
20851
20871
20882
20061
20034
23880
20877
24040
20865
20872
20060
20090
20861
24020
24040
20070
20037
20871
23845
24040
20821
22066
23876
20862
20852
20852
20900
20037
20851

VILLASANTA
BOLTIERE
CERNUSCO NAVIGLIO
CUSANO MILANINO
ISEO

MILANO

PALAZZOLO MILANESE
CASTIONETTO
TREZZO D'ADDA
VENIANO

SEGRATE

MONZA

CUSANO MILANINO
BERGAMO

LENTATE S/S
SERIATE

BIASSONO
ALMENNO S.BARTOLOMEO
BIASSONO

0OSIO SOTTO

LESMO

SESTO S.GIOVANNI
CAMBIAGO
GESSATE
BERNAREGGIO
OLGINATE
CAPONAGO
GAVIRATE

BESANA BRIANZA
GIUSSANO
ROBBIANO - GIUSSANO
TREZZO ADDA
LISSONE

S.PIETRO ALL'OLMO
VEDANO LAMBRO
PONTERANICA
CALUSCO D' ADDA
TIRANO

LENTATE S/S
ORNAGO

VERDELLO

SOvICO

BARBAIANA LAINATE
LISSONE
VIMERCATE
BELLUSCO
CARUGATE

BIRONE DI GIUSSANO
CASATENOVO
RONCELLO
STEZZANO

USMATE VELATE
COLNAGO

BASIANO
BUCCINASCO
BRUGHERIO
PRADALUNGA
BOTTANUCO
S.ZENONE AL LAMBRO
PADERNO DUGNANO
VIMERCATE

COSTA MASNAGA
BONATE SOPRA
MEDA

MARIANO COMENSE
MONTICELLO BRIANZA
ARCORE
VILLASANTA
VILLASANTA

MONZA

PADERNO DUGNANO
LISSONE

MB 0392050784
BG 3454255070
Ml 029230920

MI 026192661

BS

MI 026470806

MI 029184447

SO 3805301177
MI 3389064419
Cco

MI 3408591827
MB 0392007430
MI 3463187178
BG 3923180380
MB 0362542645
BG 3347673748
MB 0392753792
BG 035553052

MB 039490618

BG 3349335215
MB 039325222

MI 0226260017
Mi

MI 0295780639
MB 0396902653
LC 0341680884
MB 0295742326
VA 3934307153
MB 0362967539
MB 0362853754
MI 0362853545
MI 0290938546
MB

MI 3392434735
MB 0392494576
BG 035570614

BG 3339910342
SO 3402535700

MB

MB 0396010550
BG

MB 0392011482
MI 3381099104
MB 3391905559
MB 0396081058
MB 0396022408
Ml 0292150878
MI 0362860960
LC 0399205663
MB 3381615780
BG 035591122
MB 3920463150
MB 0396820008
MI 0295760483
MI 3497890543
MB 3331876331
BG 3478394417
BG 3285485309
Mi

MI 3393465468
MB 0396850931
LC 031856221
BG 3478750308
MB 036273837
CO 031747952
LC 0399202775
MB 039615631
MB 3358262320
MB 039303541
MB

MI 029182311
MB 039461746

333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
522 FRAN
333 AOM
490 AUS
498 AOV
333 AOM
90 AOC
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
498 AOV
490 AUS
55 AOB
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
90 AOC
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
547 AOV
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
55 AOB
55 AOB
498 AOV
490 AUS
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
470 AOS
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
182 GOC
333 AOM
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
310 ALO
333 AOM
55 AOB
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
262 AOL
333 AOM
490 AUS
262 AOL
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM



*  ELENCO ESPOSITORI

*

*

*R.N.A. COGNOME E NOME INDIRIZZO

C.A.P. LOCALITA’

PR. TELEF. ASSOC.

69MV GRASSI DAVIDE
CC63 GRENA GIOVANNI
F929 ITALIANO GIOVANNI
116L LISA ATTILIO

58MM LOCATELLI DANILO
066D LOCATI GIUSEPPE
FV91 LORENZI LUCIANO
NU58 LORENZONI FRANCESCO
R511 LUPINI FRANCESCO
P988 MACONI DANIELE
572D MAGNI LORENZO

UB76 MAMBRETTI PASQUALE
ZV45 MANTOVANI GIUSEPPE
50FR MANZONI MARIO

DB25 MASPER ETTORE

D623 MAZZER MARIO

NA86 MONTEMURRO PIETRO
ZB42 MORESCHI BORTOLO
77CX MOSCHETTI LUCIANO
30HM MOTTA MASSIMILIANO
CARLO

NAVA CLAUDIO

OLUZZI GIORDANO
PALAZZO PAOLO
PEGORER RENATO
PELLEGRINI FRANCESCO
PELLICCIA ROSARIO
PENNATI LUIGI
PESENTI SILVANO
PESENTI STEFANO
PEZZANO DOMENICO
PIARULLI LUCA
PICENO GIUSEPPE
PICINOTTI MARCO
PIGLIAFREDDO ROBERTO
PINI ROBERTO

FD89 PONTOGLIO PIERLUIGI
29CN PORTA LAURO

7858 POZZI ERMES

61PW POZZI RENATO

56PA PRETOLANI PAOLO
643D RADAELLI ANGELO
70PL RADICI CRISTIAN

L962 REATI FRANCESCO
72AV RESTIFO CARMELO
49BP RIGAMONTI ALBERTO
CT10 ROCCARO CORRADO
F129 ROMANO GIUSEPPE
924L ROSSI FRANCO

027A ROTAWALTER

881S ROTUNDO GIUSEPPE
VF69 SALA GIANCARLO
334H SANGUINETTI ANDREA
A446 SANTINI ALESSANDRO
78FH SANTOLIQUIDO GIUSEPPE
CP07 SIRONI DARIO

79DS SOLE CARMELO

AX10 SPINELLI MASSIMO
01AP TAGLIABUE GIANCARLO
NX36 TARABINI DOMENICO
HP16 TARABINI FIORENZO
50EB TEMPORALI SILVANO
097F TERUZZI SERGIO
88MB TODESCHI CARLO
LH74 TRAPLETTI MARCO
LH79 UBBIALI ROBERTO
095U UBERTI EMILIO

CP09 VALENDINO GIUSEPPE
BL04 VALENZA MARIO

388X VALTORTA ALBERTO
NZ79 VECCHIERELLI PIERO

TN97
A876

85DP
S§739

52NS
50RZ
XB93
PT71

42NB
69PL

25PS
22AX
73SH
SP83
Ccus2

VIA SAN ROCCO 40

VIA DEL BRUNO 60

VIA PONTIDA 12/B
PIAZZA MARTIRI DELLA
LIBERTA'

VIA XXIV MAGGIO 55
VIA BUOZZI 15

VIA LOMBARDIA 3

VIA BOLOGNA 3/D

VIA G.DELEDDA 2
V.PESSINA 52

VIA VALCAVA 150

VIA NAZIONALE DEI GIOVI 162
VIA DEI CAPPUCCINI 9
VIA PREGALLENO 21/C
V.GIOVANNI XXIII 14
VIA S.LUIGI 10

VIA MONTE GRAPPA 7/A
VIA CARROBBIO 29

VIA PREVIATI 15

VIA MILAZZO 10

VIA MONVISO 27/A

VIA CARAVAGGIO 9

VIA CALIFORNIA 9
VIAWALTER TOBAGI 3
VIA CENTRO 4

VIA G. DI VITTORIO 10
VIA BRIANZA 1

VIA CAFREDDA 52/B

VIA TRIESTE 74

VIA FRANCESCO CAGLIO 3
VIAVOLTA

VIA S.ROCCO 4

VIA S. MARCO 18/C

VIA CORBETTINA 13

VIA S.COLOMBAMO 24
VIA MARCONI 12/A

VIA BRUNO MOVANNI 29
V.MENTANA 29
VIAF.NULLO 3

VIA ADDA 19

VIA P.NENNI 5

VIA BARACCA 15

VIA DEI GELSI 2

VIA WAGNER 18/B

VIA VERDI 14

VIA STRETTONE 5

VIA PER MOCCHIROLO 7
VIA S.SUARDO 24

VIA A MARENDIS 203/9
VIA PUCCINI 10

VIA IV NOVEMBRE 13
VIA MONVISO 27

V.S COLOMBANO 23

VIA RISORGIMENTO 4
VIA MONTE GRAPPA 24/26
VIA GIOVANNI XXIII 9
VIA UNITA' D'ITALIA 11
VIA MATELLA 21
VICOLO MADONNINA 1/B
VIA MAZZINI 15/A

VIA TRIESTE 25

VIA MANIN 78

VICOLO S.VITTORE 18
VIA MEZZO AL PIANA 34
VIA MAZZINI
V.BEVILACQUA 13

VIA MATTEOTTI 21/B
VIA MASCAGNI 33

VIA E. FERMI 6

VIA PIAVE 11

22070
20862
20063
20852

24030
20852
24068
20060
24036
20853
24033
20823
20900
24016
24036
20861
20835
25062
20037
20056

20862
20875
20100
20821
24019
20093
20060
24019
24048
20862
20030
23854
25075
20010
26900
22060
20010
20900
24050
20063
20881
20845
20077
20096
20838
20060
20823
20882
24030
23861
20885
20861
24100
24058
20854
22060
20837
20034
23823
23018
20068
20861
20883
23025
24040
25064
20844
20832
20845
24050

BREGNANO

ARCORE

CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO
VILLASANTA

BREMBATE SOPRA
VILLASANTA

SERIATE

BELLINZAGO

PONTE S.PIETRO
BIASSONO

CALUSCO D'ADDA
LENTATE SUL S.
MONZA
S.PELLEGRINO TERME
PONTE S.PIETRO
S.DAMIANO DI BRUGHERIO
MUGGIO'

CONCESIO

PADERNO DUGNANO
TREZZO D'ADDA

ARCORE

BURAGO DI MOLGORA
MILANO

MEDA

ZOGNO

COLOGNO MONZESE
GESSATE

POSCANTE - ZOGNO
TREVIOLO

ARCORE

SENAGO

OLGINATE

NAVE

BAREGGIO

LODI

FIGINO SERENZA
CASOREZZO

MONZA

GRASSOBBIO
CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO
BERNAREGGIO
sovico

MELEGNANO
PIOLTELLO

RENATE

VIGNATE

LENTATE SEVESO
BELLUSCO

PRESEZZO

CESANA BRIANZA
RONCO BRIANTINO
BRUGHERIO
BERGAMO

ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA
VEDANO AL LAMBRO
CABIATE

VEDUGGIO

BIRONE DI GIUSSANO
coLico

TALAMONA
PESCHIERA BORROMEO
BRUGHERIO
MEZZAGO

NOVATE MEZZOLA
CISERANO

GUSSAGO

CANONICA di TRIUGGIO
DESIO

sovico

GHISALBA

CO 031722187
MB 0396012347
Ml 029232703
MB 039303501

BG 3496997577
MB 3357885498
BG 3382131650
Ml 0295781692
BG 3292285293
MB 3939008229
BG 035793109
MB 0362564241
MB 3493132901
BG 3467263490
BG 035612329
MB 039833113
MB 0392789439
BS 0302751559
MI 029182473
MI 3336425096

MB 039615889
MB 0396852931
MI 0248004606
MB 036272262
BG 3291333777
MI 3387759591
Ml 0295780444
BG

BG 3386953516

MB

MI 3493771849
LC

BS 0302530091
MI 3491001616
LO 037136567
CO 031780938
MI 0290380014
MB 0392841747
BG 3358336821
MI 3479611086
MB 3488556771
MB 3407256419
Ml 029839296
MI 3296069812
MB 0362925203
MI 3383445549
MB 0362563124
MB 0396021335
BG 035616665
LC 031656075
MB 3387441877
MB 3398518110
BG 035238409
BG 0363912447
MB 3486518170
CO 031768422
MB 0362998924
MI 0362862529
LC 3480043353
SO 0342671145
MI 3358200398
MB 039878951
MB 3920907545
SO

BG 035884292
BS 0302520825
MB 0362915516
MB 0362942659
MB 0392012255
BG 3396001477

490 AUS
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM

55 AOB
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
55 A0B
490 AUS
333 AOM
55 AOB
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
85 LEON.
333 AOM
333 AOM

333 AOM
333 AOM
310 ALO
490 AUS
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
85 LEON.
333 AOM
152 AOBL
90 AOC
88 AOBA
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
152 AOBL
310 ALO
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
55 AOB
262 AOL
333 AOM
333 AOM
55 AOB
333 AOM
333 AOM
370 AOP
333 AOM
182 GOC
498 AOV
498 AOV
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
498 AOV
55 AOB
85 LEON.
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM



*  ELENCO ESPOSITORI

*

*

*R.N.A. COGNOME E NOME INDIRIZZO

C.A.P. LOCALITA’

PR. TELEF. ASSOC.

61FN VENETO VINCENZO
46ED VESCHETTI ANDREA

HZ13 VIGANO' ALESSANDRO

31NM VIGANO®" WALTER
EC27 VILLA CARLO

8493 VILLA ENRICO

BW71 VILLA LUIGI

S683 ZAMPIERI EMANUELE
ZL29 ZANETTI CORRADO
863A ZANIN ROBERTO
83CL ZENESINI ANDREA
085V ZINNI MAURIZIO

VICOLO CORTELUNGA 6/D
VIA DANTE 59
VIAVOLTA 12

VIA DELLE GRIGNE 25
VIA UMBERTO | 18

VIA ADUA 36

VIA PRIVATA ROMA 2
VIA MANZONI 5

VIA CASCINA NUOVA 15
VIA SCESA 31/C

VIA BUONARROTI 38

VIA MAGLIOCCO 5

20834
20063
23880
20844
26025
20831
20069
20090
23893
20861
20063
20100

NOVA MILANESE
CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO
CASATENOVO
CANONICA TRIUGGIO
PANDINO

SEREGNO

VAPRIO D'ADDA
BUCCINASCO
CASSAGO BRIANZA
BRUGHERIO
CERNUSCO S.N.
MILANO

MB 0362368564
MI 3394098749
LC 0399960872
MB 3332214438
CR 0373920754
MB 0362310450
Ml 0290965072
MI 024882070
LC 039956545
MB 3337281848
MI 3381584805
MI 0289530283

333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
180 AOC
333 AOM
333 AOM
310 ALO
333 AOM
333 AOM
333 AOM
310 ALO



